sealing paste in threat and
between panel and nut.
EM-A3-10K  CONTROL POTENTIOMETER
EM-A3-10K is a control potentiometer for automation
applications. This unit has a resistor element of conductive
plastic material, which offers a good long term endurance.
Recommended for indoor use, but with O-ring and sealing
material it can be protected against dropping water.

Dial sticker  black / white text
Housing IP 40   ( IP65 with O-ring )
Type codes
EM-A3-10K  standard ( include knob )
EM-A3-10K-A  standard + dial sticker
EM-A3-10K-O  standard + O-ring
EM-A3-10K-A-O stand. + dial + O-ring